
مبداء مقصد

1 تهران اردبيل 51,263,063 8,400,000 513,000 5,127,000 70,000 100,000 65,480,000

2 تهران اروميه 65,468,468 8,400,000 655,000 6,547,000 70,000 100,000 81,250,000

3 تهران اهواز 61,680,360 8,400,000 617,000 6,169,000 70,000 100,000 77,040,000

4 تهران آبادان 69,256,577 8,400,000 693,000 6,926,000 70,000 100,000 85,450,000

5 تهران بندرعباس 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

6 تهران بوشهر 75,885,766 8,400,000 759,000 7,589,000 70,000 100,000 92,810,000

7 تهران تبريز 59,786,306 8,400,000 598,000 5,979,000 70,000 100,000 74,940,000

8 تهران چابهار 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

9 تهران زاهدان 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

10 تهران سبزوار 62,627,387 8,400,000 627,000 6,263,000 70,000 100,000 78,090,000

11 تهران سيرجان 77,872,072 11,200,000 779,000 7,788,000 70,000 100,000 97,810,000

12 تهران شيراز 71,150,631 8,400,000 712,000 7,116,000 70,000 100,000 87,550,000

13 تهران عسلويه 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

14 تهران قشم 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

15 تهران كرمان 77,872,072 11,200,000 779,000 7,788,000 70,000 100,000 97,810,000

16 تهران كرمانشاه 53,157,117 8,400,000 532,000 5,316,000 70,000 100,000 67,580,000

17 تهران كيش 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

18 تهران گرگان 44,137,297 7,700,000 442,000 4,414,000 70,000 100,000 56,870,000

19 تهران لار 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

20 تهران لامرد 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

21 تهران ماكو 70,203,604 8,400,000 703,000 7,021,000 70,000 100,000 86,500,000

22 تهران مشهد 74,938,739 8,400,000 750,000 7,494,000 70,000 100,000 91,760,000

23 تهران يزد 57,892,252 8,400,000 579,000 5,790,000 70,000 100,000 72,840,000

24 اصفهان بندرعباس 75,885,766 8,400,000 759,000 7,589,000 70,000 100,000 92,810,000

25 اصفهان تبريز 77,779,820 8,400,000 778,000 7,778,000 70,000 100,000 94,910,000

26 اصفهان عسلويه 63,574,414 8,400,000 636,000 6,358,000 70,000 100,000 79,140,000

27 اصفهان كيش 73,044,685 8,400,000 731,000 7,305,000 70,000 100,000 89,660,000

28 تبريز اهواز 77,779,820 8,400,000 778,000 7,778,000 70,000 100,000 94,910,000

29 تبريز كيش 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

30 شيراز كيش 48,872,432 7,700,000 489,000 4,888,000 70,000 100,000 62,120,000

31 شيراز مشهد 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

32 شيراز عسلويه 40,349,189 7,700,000 404,000 4,035,000 70,000 100,000 52,660,000

33 كيش كرمانشاه 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

34 كيش آبادان 72,097,658 8,400,000 721,000 7,210,000 70,000 100,000 88,600,000

35 كيش رشت 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

36 مشهد اصفهان 79,766,126 11,200,000 798,000 7,977,000 70,000 100,000 99,920,000

37 مشهد اهواز 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

38 مشهد آبادان 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

39 مشهد تبريز 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

40 مشهد رامسر 77,872,072 11,200,000 779,000 7,788,000 70,000 100,000 97,810,000

41 مشهد رشت 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

42 مشهد ساري 64,521,441 8,400,000 646,000 6,453,000 70,000 100,000 80,200,000

43 مشهد كرمان 73,044,685 8,400,000 731,000 7,305,000 70,000 100,000 89,660,000

44 مشهد كرمانشاه 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

45 مشهد كيش 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000

46 مشهد يزد 71,150,631 8,400,000 712,000 7,116,000 70,000 100,000 87,550,000

47 مشهد عسلويه 82,015,315 11,200,000 821,000 8,202,000 70,000 100,000 102,410,000
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